
Soil Pit Survey Form 
Please submit records using the iRecord Earthworm Survey Form:  

https://irecord.org.uk/enter-earthworm-soil-pit 
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Date: 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Site 
Name: 

Recorder 
Name(s): 

Grid 
Reference: 

Habitat: No. of Soil 
Pits Sampled: 

Location/Site 
Notes: 

Soil Pit 

Number 

No. of earthworms 

returned to the soil: 
Occurrence / Live Specimen Notes 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

Total  
Remember to add any preserved damaged or juvenile specimens 

discovered during identification 

Identification Summary 
Enter combined soil pit results following identification using microscopy 

Species Quantity Determiner 
ID Notes 

(including morph notes) 
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